Appeal Ref

PAB/00034/22

PAB/00066/21

PAB/00250/21

PAB/00181/21

PAB/00085/22

PAB/00010/22

PAB/00382/21

PAB/00295/21

PAB/00314/21

PAB/00095/22

Related Ref

PA/01594/21

PA/07862/20

PA/01371/21

PA/05204/20

PA/06852/21

PA/00256/21

PA/08922/20

PA/04392/20

PA/05783/19

GF/00275/98

EPRT Agenda - Inspections - 17/06/2022

Appellant/s

Faye Camilleri Preziosi & Nicholas Camilleri
Preziosi et.

Mr Victor Joseph Vella

Mr Patrick Hamilton-Hill

Judge Carmel Agius et.

Mr Antoine Micallef

Ms Marouska Vella

Mr Kris Calleja

Ernesto Bugeja

Din I-Art Helwa

Mr Giulio Xuereb et.

Location

Lija

Birkirkara

Naxxar

Sliema

Vittoriosa (Birgu)

Marsascala

Birzebbuga

Birzebbuga

Zurrieq

8.15 am

8.30am

8.45am

9.15am

9.45am

10.15am

10.40am

10.50am

11.00am

11.20am



